
2025-2026 
Directory 

 
 

Board Chair-Richard Stahl  rstahl20@yahoo.com    
Vice Chair-Jeremy Stahl  jeremyjstahl@yahoo.com    

Trustee-Mark Stahl  markstahl75@yahoo.com 
 
 

Superintendent/Principal-Victoria Proctor  proctorv@hillcounty.us 
Clerk/Business Manager/Auth Rep-Jessi Stevenson jstevenson@gildfordcolonyelem.education    

 
Lead Teacher/5-8 Teacher-Connie Calanday ccalanday@gildfordcolonyelem.education 

K-4 Teacher-Jeffrey Nicolas jnicolas@gildfordcolonyelem.education 
Librarian-Elizabeth Campbell 

Counselor-Rose Spinler  
 

Paraprofessional-Roberrlee Calanday rcalanday@gildfordcolonyelem.education 
Paraprofessional-Donna Barkley dbarkley@gildfordcolonyelem.education 
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